
Excellence Award Winners 

St Louis 2018 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Hadleigh Stott   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Avalyn Keim   Kern’s Dance Company 

Contemporary  Eleanor Cook   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Taylor Williams  Dance Productions Unlimited 

Hip Hop   Mayah Gardner  Kern’s Dance Company 

    Manny Olvera   Kern’s Dance Company 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Olivia Casson   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Abbi Esker   Stompin’ Beatz 

Tap    Ella Behn   Stompin’ Beatz 

Contemporary  Adrian DeClue   Stompin’ Beatz 

    Avalon Lawrence  Kern’s Dance Company 

Improvisation   Marlee Owens  Kern’s Dance Company 

Musical Theatre  Madison Williams  Dance Productions Unlimited 

    Emerson Severson  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Reagan Haar   Stompin’ Beatz 

    Lauren Helfrich  Kern’s Dance Company   

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Jessica Francik  Stompin’ Beatz 

Tap    Marie Townsend  Jennifer Bishop’s School of Dance 

Contemporary  Molly Delaney   Stompin’ Beatz 

Improvisation   Raven Connors  Kern’s Dance Company 

    Emilee Steinkamp  Stompin’ Beatz 

Musical Theatre  Taylor Wallis   Stompin’ Beatz 

Hip Hop   Sophie Bishop   Jennifer Bishop’s School of Dance 

    Emma Ebner   Stompin’ Beatz 

 

 

 

 



  

Scholarship Award Winners 

St Louis 2018 
 

 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Avalyn Keim   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Ella Tedder   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Avery Bechtold   Kern’s Dance Company 

Free Improv Entry  Miley Alexander   Stompin’ Beatz 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Juliana Keim   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Ella Rahn   Stompin’ Beatz 

Dancers denoted with an * 

Free Solo Certificate  Taylor Williams*   Dance Productions Unlimited 

    Mayah Gardner*   Kern’s Dance Company    

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Bethany Kee   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Saige Venable   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Lexie Davis   Jennifer Bishop’s School of Dance 

Free Improv Entry  Lauren Helfrich   Kern’s Dance Company 

    Ella Behn   Stompin’ Beatz    

Opening # Certificate  Caleigh Friedrich   Stompin’ Beatz 

    Reagan Haar   Stompin’ Beatz 

Free Solo Certificate  Avalon Lawrence   Kern’s Dance Company   

    Sophie Tolliver*   Dance Productions Unlimited 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Madison Williams  Dance Productions Unlimited 

    Olivia Casson   Kern’s Dance Company 

Dancers denoted with an * 

Junior Apprenticeship  Emerson Severson  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Sarah Scott   Stompin’ Beatz 

    Addison Roderick  Jennifer Bishop’s School of Dance 

Free Improv Entry   Emma Ebner   Stompin’ Beatz 

    Raven Connors   Kern’s Dance Company  

Opening # Certificate  Emilee Steinkamp  Stompin’ Beatz 

Free Solo Certificate   Jessica Francik   Stompin’ Beatz 

    Sophie Bishop*   Jennifer Bishop’s School of Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Lindsay Duff   Stompin’ Beatz 

Dancers denoted with an * 

BDC Gift Certificate  Molly Delaney*   Stompin’ Beatz 

Senior Apprenticeship  Taylor Wallis*   Stompin’ Beatz 


